

ú

SLP(Crl.)No. 5534 OF 2003
ITEM No.39

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 5534/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2003 in CRLOP 34232/03
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SARIJA BANU (A) JANARTHANI @ JANANI &ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions/stay and bail and exemption from
filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)
With

T.P.(Crl.) No.316/2003
(With appln. for stay)

Date : 23/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kapil Sibbal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
wal, Adv. Mr. Jaiseelan, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agra

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

Ms. Mahalakmi Parani, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv., Mr. Ashwini Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter being bail application and the parties on either side want to address their argumen
ts in detail. Post the matter on 25-2-2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER